CnHcoK HPpaHCKUX NMPOU3BO/UTE/Iel
CTPOUTE/IbHBIX MaTePHA/IOB

1. Cany3ibl, nojBecHbie yHUTAa3bl, pakoBuHbI (Water Closet, Wall Hung &

Washbasin)
Ne Haszpanue Ten. Bebd-caiiT
KOMINaHHH
1 Armitage +98-21-88875735 http://armitagesw.com/product.html
Sanitary Ware
Co.
2 Morvarid +98-21-88045051 https://morvaridsanitary.com/product-cat/all
Sanitary
3 Cord Group +98-21-83523333 https://www.cordgroup.com/

2. Kagenn, kepamuka (Tile & Ceramics)

Ne Haspanue Tesr. Beb-caiir
KOMIaHHH
1 Tabriz tile Group +98-21-22012830 https://tabriztilegroup.com/
2 Alborz Ceramic +98- 21-8947 bttps://www.alborzceramic.com/en
13 MahCeram +98-35-3154 https://www.mahceramtile.com/

3. I'panutHbIi KameHb (Granit Stone)

Ne Haspanue Ten. Beo-caiiT
KOMIIaHHH

1 Morvarid +98-915-447-6393 http://www.morvaridsang.ir/

2 Arman Stones +98-915-514-4124 https://armanstones.com/

4. Oraeynopubie/maMoTabie Kupnuuu (Refractory Bricks)

Ne Ha3ssanue Ten. Beb-caiir
KOMIIAHHUH

1 Amiran Nama +98-21-49015 hitps://amirannama.com/en

2 Namachin +98-31-3767 https://namachin.ir/en

3 Ajor Pars +98-21-39712264 https://ajorpars.com/

5. ITonupoBanHoe ucrosoe crekiio (Float Glass)

Neo Ha3Banue Ten. Be6-caiit
KOMITAHHH

1 Ghazvin Glass +98-21-8873 1515 https://en.ghazvinglass.com/

2 Kaveh Glass Group +98-21-29100 https://kavehglass.com/




6. I'nuna (Kaolin)

Ne HasBaxue Ten. Be6-caiit

KOMITAHMH
1 ICC Kaolin +98-21-2208107 https://icckaolin.com/en/home-page-2
2 Khorasan Kaolin +98-51-37610398 http://www.kaolin-co.com/en

7. IlemenT (Cement)

Ne Ha3Baunue Ten. Be6-caiT

KOMIIAHHH
1 Abyek Cement +98-21-88726264 https://abyekcement.com/en/main-page
2 Ghadir Group +98-21-88787163 https://ghadir-group.com/cement-holding
3 Shargh Cement +98-21-88515718 http://sharghcement.ir/shargh

8. ITostumepHbIe (MOTUNPONHIeHOBEIE) TPYOb! B puTnHrY (Polymer (Polypropylene)
Pipes and Fittings)

Ne HazBaHue Ten. Be6-caiiT
KOMIIAHHH
1 Pooyan Baspar +98-31-35595713
Sepahan
2 Yazd Polymer +98-35-37272363 https://technofloorco.com/

9. Jlamuuar (Laminate)

Ne Ha3spaune Ten. Beb-cant
KOMIIaHHH

1 Alton Floor +98-21-91010607 https://altonfloor.com/

2 Techno Floor +98-31-35723570 https://technofloorco.comy/

10. Hacocpl (Pumps)

Ne Hassaumne Ten. Bef6-cair
KOMIIAHHH

1 Aras Pump +98-21-88830493 http://araspump.com/

2 Parsin Pump +98-21-36915132 https://parsinpump.ir/

11. Bannbie (HeaKpHioBbie)

Ne HasBanue Ter Be6-caiiT

KOMIIaHUH
1 Persian Standard +98-21-88049592 https://www.persianstandard.com/en
2 Fars Van +98-912-7109038 https:/farsvan.com/
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12. banancupoBouHble kiananbl (Balancing Valves)

Ne Hazsanue Tes. Beb-cair
KOMHOaHuH
1 Farab +98-21-33931275 htto//www.fardab.ir/

13. ABTOMaTHYecKas cucTeMa MoXKapHoH CHIHA/IH3AI[UH, CHCTeMa ALIMOBOH
noxapHo# curdanusanyu (Fire Alarm & Smoke Alarm Systems)

Ne HasBanue Ten. Beb-caiiT

KOMITQaHUH
1 Tesla +98-41-33105001 https://www teslafirealarm.com/en/home
2 Elame Harigh +98-21-33949703 bttps://www.elameharigheiran.com/

14. Cperopanoubie namnsl (LED Lamps)

No Haspanue Ten. Beob-cair
KOMIIAHHH
1 Burux +98-21-75116 https://burux.com/
2 Afratab +98-21-88721643 https://afratab.com/
3 Pars Shoa +98-51-31525 https://parsshoa.co/
Industrial Group

15. JIakokpacouHsle nokpsiTua (Paint, Coating Resin)

Ne Hazpanue Ten. Beb-caiT
KOMIIaHHH

1 Arya Pars +98-21-66551484 https://aryasath.com/

2 Faraz Pisheh +98-21-65406322 https://www.en.farazpisheh.ir/

3 Nippon Paint +98-21-33979870 https://nipponpaint.ir/

16. Tpancdopmaropsi (Transformer)

Ne Ha3spaHue Ten. Be6-caiiT
KOMIIaHHH

1 Iran Transfo +98-21-88210910 http://www iran-transfo.com/

2 Kooshkan +98-24-32221100 http://www .kooshkan. ir/

3 Taha Trans +98-21-76211569 https://tahatrans.com/




